
LOT 7 ENGLISH ACRES S/D.

348-470, 628-575, 768-1569, DC 1

HUFF JANETTE LYNN LIVING TRUST DATED APRIL 26, 202
290 SW CHURCHILL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-5S-17-09267-007

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

16517.010 1.00/

08/08/2017 DF 1.00 12,500 0 0 12,500

STANDARD
3

31,481
8,000
12,500
51,981
24,373
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HX HB 25,000
2,608
51,981

0

51,981

1465/2777 4/26/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUFF JANETTE

HUFF JANETTE LYNN L

0768/1569 12/16/1992 WD Q V 7,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DLC CATTLE

LOWELL HUFF SR

2026
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10334 M H 125 10/16/1995

HX Base Yr

290 SW CHURCHILL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,552 84.5100 50.71 78,702 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 27,262

UOP 256 25 64 1,298

UOP 576 25 144 2,921

2,176 1,552 31,481

BAS= W24 S32 UOP= W8 S36 E32N12 W24 N24$ S24 E24 N20 UOP= E16
N16 W16 S16$ N36$.

BAS

24

32

24

24
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24
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16

16

16
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1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 61 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1973 1973 3 100 1,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 145.00 300.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 12,500


